
                  WIAA D3 Sectional - Manitowoc Lutheran
                  Meadow Links Golf Course - Manitowoc WI
                 Hosted by Manitowoc Lutheran High School
                                10/24/2020
                                      
                                Team Score
                             Girls High School
                                      

  1.    44  Gillett                           (21:44.3  108:41.3 3:03.0)
================================================
  1      3  Sylvia Hansen           12   20:07.9
  2      4  Carleigh Kaczmarek      10   21:10.7
  3      5  Ryann Wagner            11   21:12.0
  4     15  Angela Mosconi          11   22:59.8
  5     17  Megan Wagner            10   23:10.9
  6   ( 21) Laney Debauch           10   23:46.5
  7   ( 22) Herzog Alaina           11   24:12.4

  2.    46  Sevastopol                        (21:45.8  108:48.8 3:37.0)
================================================
  1      1  Olivia Stenzel          12   19:51.7
  2      6  Jolene Luedtke          9    21:24.9
  3      9  Kylie Newton            12   21:42.1
  4     12  Bea Dramm               9    22:21.4
  5     18  Libby Ash               9    23:28.7
  6   ( 24) Mckenzie Wiesner        12   24:49.9
  7   ( 25) Rachel Wilke            11   24:57.3

  3.    46  Lourdes Academy                   (21:48.1  109:00.1 3:12.7)
================================================
  1      2  Mary Husman             10   19:52.8
  2      7  Molly Moore             10   21:33.1
  3      8  Mackenzie Stelter       10   21:36.8
  4     13  Hope Burns              12   22:51.9
  5     16  Addie Hafemeister       10   23:05.5
  6   ( 26) Ella Slusarski          9    25:03.7
  7   ( 28) Chloe Studinski         10   30:14.7

  4.    74  Winnebago Lutheran Academy        (22:41.7  113:28.1 1:46.4)
================================================
  1     10  Abby Cole               9    21:44.3
  2     11  Ella Borgwardt          11   21:45.1
  3     14  Ava Lorenz              10   22:59.1
  4     19  Chloe Dorst             10   23:28.9
  5     20  Anna Schwartz           10   23:30.7
  6   ( 23) Maddie Loehr            11   24:42.7
  7   ( 27) MacKenzie Rockow        10   26:15.9



                  WIAA D3 Sectional - Manitowoc Lutheran
                  Meadow Links Golf Course - Manitowoc WI
                 Hosted by Manitowoc Lutheran High School
                                10/24/2020
                                      
                            Individual Results
                             Girls High School
                                      
                                      
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1      Brooklyn Luebke    11   Manitowoc Lutheran                19:16.4  6:13  i 
    2    1 Olivia Stenzel     12   Sevastopol                        19:51.7  6:24  t 
    3    2 Mary Husman        10   Lourdes Academy                   19:52.8  6:24  i 
    4      Leah Patterson     10   Valley Christian                  20:03.8  6:28  i 
    5      Elle Teske         12   Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah         20:04.3  6:28  i 
    6    3 Sylvia Hansen      12   Gillett                           20:07.9  6:29  t 
    7    4 Carleigh Kaczmarek 10   Gillett                           21:10.7  6:49  t 
    8    5 Ryann Wagner       11   Gillett                           21:12.0  6:50  t 
    9    6 Jolene Luedtke     9    Sevastopol                        21:24.9  6:54  t 
   10    7 Molly Moore        10   Lourdes Academy                   21:33.1  6:57  i 
   11    8 Mackenzie Stelter  10   Lourdes Academy                   21:36.8  6:58    
   12    9 Kylie Newton       12   Sevastopol                        21:42.1  7:00  t 
   13   10 Abby Cole          9    Winnebago Lutheran Academy        21:44.3  7:00    
   14   11 Ella Borgwardt     11   Winnebago Lutheran Academy        21:45.1  7:01    
   15      Dani Damrow        10   Howards Grove                     22:05.7  7:07    
   16   12 Bea Dramm          9    Sevastopol                        22:21.4  7:12  t 
   17      Grace Rezba        9    Reedsville                        22:31.4  7:15    
   18   13 Hope Burns         12   Lourdes Academy                   22:51.9  7:22    
   19      Sara Seefeldt      11   Coleman                           22:55.7  7:23    
   20   14 Ava Lorenz         10   Winnebago Lutheran Academy        22:59.1  7:24    
   21   15 Angela Mosconi     11   Gillett                           22:59.8  7:25  t 
   22   16 Addie Hafemeister  10   Lourdes Academy                   23:05.5  7:26    
   23   17 Megan Wagner       10   Gillett                           23:10.9  7:28  t 
   24      Kiersten Jensen    9    Coleman                           23:26.7  7:33    
   25   18 Libby Ash          9    Sevastopol                        23:28.7  7:34  t 
   26   19 Chloe Dorst        10   Winnebago Lutheran Academy        23:28.9  7:34    
   27   20 Anna Schwartz      10   Winnebago Lutheran Academy        23:30.7  7:35    
   28      Lyvia Caine        12   Crivitz                           23:37.7  7:37    
   29      Grace Allard       11   Crivitz                           23:38.7  7:37    
   30   21 Laney Debauch      10   Gillett                           23:46.5  7:40  t 
   31   22 Herzog Alaina      11   Gillett                           24:12.4  7:48  t 
   32   23 Maddie Loehr       11   Winnebago Lutheran Academy        24:42.7  7:58    
   33   24 McKenzie Wiesner   12   Sevastopol                        24:49.9  8:00  t 
   34   25 Rachel Wilke       11   Sevastopol                        24:57.3  8:02  t 
   35   26 Ella Slusarski     9    Lourdes Academy                   25:03.7  8:04    
   36   27 MacKenzie Rockow   10   Winnebago Lutheran Academy        26:15.9  8:28    
   37   28 Chloe Studinski    10   Lourdes Academy                   30:14.7  9:45    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


